
 
 

 

Senior Officers: 3 top levels as at 1st April 2023 

 

Organisation 
level 

Job Title  Grade 
Contract 

Type 
Forename Surname E-mail contact details:                           

Phone:                                             
(01952) 

1 
Chief Executive Chief Executive Permanent David  Sidaway 

david.sidaway@telford.gov.uk 380102 

3 Director: Finance & Human Resources Director Permanent Ken Clarke 
ken.clarke@telford.gov.uk 383100 

3 Director: Prosperity & Investment Director Permanent James Dunn 
James.dunn@telford.gov.uk 381149 

 3 Director: Policy & Governance Director Permanent Anthea Lowe 
Anthea.Lowe@telford.gov.uk 383219 

2 Executive Director: Adult Social Care & Health, Integration & Wellbeing Executive Director Permanent Jonathan Rowe 
jonathan.rowe@telford.gov.uk 382900 

3 Director: Adult Social Care Director Permanent Simon Froud1 
simon.froud@telford.gov.uk  383002 

3 Director: Health & Wellbeing Director Permanent Liz Noakes 
liz.noakes@telford.gov.uk 380102 

2 
Executive Director: Housing, Communities & Customer Services Executive Director Permanent Angie Astley 

angie.astley@telford.gov.uk 382400 

3 Director: Housing, Employment & Infrastructure Director Permanent Katherine  Kynaston 
Katherine.Kynaston@telford.gov.uk 384591 

3 Director: Neighbourhood & Enforcement Services Director Permanent Dean  Sargeant 
dean.sargeant@telford.gov.uk 380797 

3 Director: Communities, Customer & Commercial Services Director Permanent Fliss  Mercer 
fliss.mercer@telford.gov.uk 384300 

2 
Executive Director: Children's Safeguarding & Family Support Executive Director Permanent Jo Britton 

jo.britton@telford.gov.uk 385652 

3 Director: Children's Safeguarding & Family Support Director Permanent Darren Knibbs 
Darren.Knibbs@telford.gov.uk 381727 

3 Director: Education & Skills Director Permanent Simon  Wellman 
Simon.Wellman@telford.gov.uk 381008 
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Senior Manager Grades as at 1st April 2023 

 
Senior Manager 
 

 
Grade 

 
Chief Executive 
 

 
£163,577 
 

 
Executive Director 
 

 
£123,238-£132,290 
 

 
Director 

 
£94,845-£104,130 
 

 

 

Senior Officer Remuneration & Employee Remuneration in Bands 

 

This information is published in the audited statement of accounts on the Council’s Website 

https://www.telford.gov.uk/info/20110/budgets_and_spending/353/annual_accounts

